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CONTROL BOXES, COMPLETE

LBX10210
Box Mushroom Dia 40mm Spring Return Red "O" 1 x
N/C

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Enclosures fitted with different functions.

The coated enclosures we present here are a few standard models, and a very small part of what is available. When it comes to coated enclosures and its
features, they differ greatly from application to application. We have therefore specialized in customizing enclosures in the Baco range. Everything from
smaller to large series.

We customize everything from the various combinations of pushbuttons, knobs, emergency stops, etc., to also arrange special texts or symbols on the
enclosure or buttons.

Contact us for more information on this and we will help you to get a good solution.

Of course, it is also easy to order loose parts and assemble them yourself.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals BV, CB, CE, CSA 22.2, UL 508
Cable entry 2xM16/M20

Climate resistance cyclic damp heat IEC 60068-2-3

Climate resistance to sea air IEC 60068-2-52
Climate-resistant heat IEC 60068-2-30

Color Red

Color enclosure Grey, Black

Contact type 1NC

Impact resistance IK05, IKO7

IP Class 1P66



Protection Class

Temperature range bearing, from
Temperature range bearing, to
Temperature range from

Temperature range to

® Red NC FIT:

-40 °C
70°C
-25°C

70°C

© 479

M16/20

Y

-

M16/20 /

i
1

@ 40




	CONTROL BOXES, COMPLETE
	LBX10210  Box Mushroom Dia 40mm Spring Return Red "O" 1 x N/C
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	SPECIFICATIONS



